Made in Italy since 1969.
Uniwersalna montażownica do kół
ciężarowych, rolniczych i budowlanych.
Universal tire changer for trucks, agriculture
and earth moving wheels.
Głowica do kół bezdętkowych i
dętkowych. Twin-tool head for
tubeless or normal tires.
RGU56E.XL jest profesjonalną
montażownicą przeznaczoną do pracy z
kołami ciężarowymi, rolniczymi i
budowlanymi o rozmiarach do 44" (56"
opcjonalnie).
RGU56E.XL is a professional unit, de-
signed for tire service shops with heavy
work load of commercial / agriculture
/ earth-moving wheels up to 44” (56”
optionally).
 Zakres mocowania / Locking range 14” - 44” (56” optional)
 Max waga koła / Max wheel weight 1500 kg
 Max średnica koła / Max wheel diameter 2300 mm
 Max szerokość koła / Max wheel width 1100 mm
 Silnik pompy hydraulicznej / Hidraulic pump motor 1,1 kW 3ph 220 415V
 Silnik przekładni / Gearbox motor 1,2 - 1,8 kw 400V 3ph
0 ÷ 130 bar
2690 Kg
 Ciśnienie robocze / Operating pressure
 Siła zbijaka / Bead breaker force inside
 Poziom hałasu / Noise level in working condition < 70 dbA
DANE TECHNICZNE / TECHNICAL FEATURES
WYMIARY / MEASURES
Wymiary / Dimensions
 mm 2000÷2400 x 1640 x 880÷1500h
Opakowanie/ Packing
 mm 1520 x 1400 x 750h
Waga brutto/ gross weight: 850 kg
Waga netto / net weight: 770 kg
RGU56E.XL
Uchwyt na akcesoria.
Accessories holder.
Pół-automatyczna
głowica robocza.
Semi-automatic tool.
Manipulator.
Hidraulic control consolle.
Uchwyt do felg o średnicy
14-44” (56” opcja).
Locking system for wheels
14-44” (56” optional).
Max szerokość koła
Max wheel width
1100 mm
XL
VERSIONE
VERSION
carri / trucksMONTAŻOWNICE | TRUCK TIRE CHANGERS
OPCJE
AKCESORIA / ACCESSORIES
Patrz dział akcesoriów